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100. ABAH i A4 2 75 4 Hl—SH 19 i =2

A. BT B. TN

C. HiaEmR D. DA E#A R

101, g B s FR) o 3 5 R AR
A. AR Y a 7R B 40 L RER R B R ROF ZATRR R
B. B/NERERBEMEZE b B 40 MO R R R

C. REAMES

D. RBEIEFER
102. 75 E 28 4 I 78 S HE 400, DL P B AR

A. JFR T ALK ! B. BRAETMIERB

C. R—F A IR D. ERBHIBE
103. T 51 BR 4% /2 14 W 6 4 o R 0 RO 4K 9 2

A. MRLRATE ' B. I IKFE

C. AR D. MIBRER X
104. Z580% BA 2 FOLH R AL 2 :

A. WALTEIRSE B. T EEFEIRSE

C. %[ TERIE D. LFHERMEIRIE
105. JiF 40 ffd 5 8% R IR FE ST S R S8 T

A 2HERR B. EatEERAR

C. M@t frgeth it R D. 184 3% sh ¥ R
106. 31 BF 3 K b LA 491 7K Ut B O B AS BIL ) 2

A JFURAEK i B. B IR K i

C. BFRAREKM D. ZHWHEAK
107. A FHEANFRIIRRAKER, B—TUAEHH?

A BEEAE R TR AR B. I ML ¥ AP A0 R R 4

C. BI% I VR F Y g IR 4 o 4 i D. 0 Y B B - B4
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108. " 31 56 T 4L v 4l B BUA , W6 0 2 i 1R 19 7
A. L ERIE B9 OF 3 QRS Hi A
B. U AR 0 3 BRAR T R P A ER IR 6] 1) B S5
C. BAUR L2 BRARad 72 19 2 805 )
D. FEATFIABA S BRE) QRS 9w FR 30 o il
109. F3MRFP ACE 4 i 30 x4 1 3 ¥ 2h BB 46 3 5 BOE I 2

A. RIEEF| B. ZHRHF
C. HEwgi A D. Kk F|
110. 450 REAS 4= B 2584 0o U8 1 7K b 3 22 Js IR 2
A WS VR [E] 3 52 BEL B. Ifil 3 A 8 i3 FE R I
C. B4 ifi 8 # Bk 4 85 D. 40 ifi % i 7 P 3
111, 2k s 5| e ) i i 3 225 R 2
A IR 9 B. HFHE AT
C. RHCYE if % P9 BE i D. FFRANEZ
112, BRI 2 2 B AR i S Y ) PR VR i 78 7
A, ZL40 M R B. BT MR
C. Bk R D. AR
113. ZE4RMX M 1 000 mL £ i H- 4K 72 , 5 w] BE 2 W Fp H ifi 2
A. BBt i B. 7] ik & 1
C. JHE D. B i
114, 2,40 2, P 8] O (] by & A6 K i s HE R GE R PE A A R R , & R DL B e . AT BB LA
T R E B 7
A. H Btz i B. 35 M5 Bt 7 i i
C. B m D. JHEH i

115. F3|3&TF Dukes 73 1 I BUA , BRI 2 1F i 19 2
A RERFTEBEN, RBHEIZEN A B
B. B dHKNZEN B H
C. RILpELENHRBEKEEEB N C, H
D. WELT ZRILANERIEVIR N D B
116. Ztk,65 %, — M EREI A —ELS , EERA 1.5 em, G3), TER. A2 F 0K AT il &
HEZ0.5 cm MMk E LS, R, WEsh. HE X KRB RAGWIEE A/ NG R . ZEE

RATRERA
A. ILREE B. FLARIE
C. FLAREF 4 v D. FLAREE VLS A
117. F 38— Ff B2 Ml & A8 ik B Pl e 22 7
A. R B. EJli
C. Bl D. Jfh
118. XTI T 51l Uk i 4 1R B 2
A HRAEALET 5 R B B KR B. AT iy 25170 Rl 6 T AR
C. BRI B THRMIHE & HE = 7 TAHH D. ¥ G BER JZ 10U R 8
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119

120

—

121.
122.

123.
124.

125.
126.

127.
128.

129.
130.

131.
132.

133.
134.

135.

. TR AR OO AT HEBR B O @9 ] e

A. ZhE T EIE B. REEHYE

C. TR Esh D. LA ¥ AREHERR
CBESRT I3 ER, . RERENERET

A BT B 34 0855 B. BE T B Z — i vk 59
C. FiEITBIm e 2%k D. A E¥ARN

B BV . 3 30 B/, A B.C.D BT WE/MEI &I, /NI R BB P — DN RS-
HESRE, A E AT LA F— WK .

A. HUR S IR R 4 B. =R 0
C. MEWR 7 D. JiRE #& 5
X3 1E S A5 98 1 B 52

Wk 32 I S A5 981 55 4 B iy 3 3% B2 15 A R

A. BYH M B. RYIHEHRM
C. MRy D. RERAUME

1 e W) E AL BT 7= A A

BYRABHFE 1 T 0, B E R AN
A. 50 ~100 mL B. 200 ~400 mL
C. 600 ~800 mL D. 1000 mL

AR 24 /AT R IR R B — R

NAE 24 /et 3l F B2 k28 & B K 4 20

A. mRNA B. A

C. GTP D. kR
BEAFEAEYEBSBRATE

ALK A I & AR R O g 2

A. 18 1EE SRR R B. 2 EERIFR

C. WatkHEAFR D. 2%l B R
RARIRFE

FRIRFE

A. 150/100 mmHg LA F B. 140/90 mmHg L F
C. 130/85 mmHg LI F D. 145/95 mmHg A F
1897 BN R LR R R B AR 2

X F AR R LR R E R E B AR R

A HEH B. fEIREH

C. k&EH D. B, MEKEH
BARERIREDEER

BFhaERREAEER

A. VP & B. VLP &

C. DA B %K D. VLDP 5%

R — 0% R R MRIA Yy T RAEEMELE SR E A A R (2 BE T2 RMEIARE 80% ~
90% ?



